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Your quick! Thanks Lori!!!
 

From: Severino, Lori <Lori.Severino@sanjoseca.gov> 
Sent: Monday, January 25, 2021 6:59 PM
To: Ramos, Christina M <christina.m.ramos@sanjoseca.gov>; Ruano, Jose
<Jose.Ruano@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: Tran, David <david.tran@sanjoseca.gov>; Nguyen, Mindy <Mindy.Nguyen@sanjoseca.gov>;
Brown, Bridget <Bridget.Brown@sanjoseca.gov>; Vegas, Raquel <Raquel.Vegas@sanjoseca.gov>;
Rood, Timothy <timothy.rood@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: RE: District 3 DSAP Community Meeting
 
Thank you for organizing this!
 
Attached are the notes. I did not copy the Q&A bar directly, since I was on my phone listening in…
 

From: Ramos, Christina M 
Sent: Monday, January 25, 2021 6:56 PM
To: Ruano, Jose <Jose.Ruano@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: Tran, David <david.tran@sanjoseca.gov>; Nguyen, Mindy <Mindy.Nguyen@sanjoseca.gov>;
Brown, Bridget <Bridget.Brown@sanjoseca.gov>; Vegas, Raquel <Raquel.Vegas@sanjoseca.gov>;
Rood, Timothy <timothy.rood@sanjoseca.gov>; Severino, Lori <Lori.Severino@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: RE: District 3 DSAP Community Meeting
 
THANK YOU!!!
 
Just want to thank everyone for their support tonight. Have a good rest of your evening!
 
 
 
 

Christina Ramos 
Chief of Staff
(408) 535-4903  ❖  christina.m.ramos@sanjoseca.gov 
Facebook  ❖   Instagram  ❖  Twitter  ❖  Website
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From: Ruano, Jose <Jose.Ruano@sanjoseca.gov> 
Sent: Monday, January 25, 2021 4:34 PM
To: Ramos, Christina M <christina.m.ramos@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: Tran, David <david.tran@sanjoseca.gov>; Nguyen, Mindy <Mindy.Nguyen@sanjoseca.gov>;
Brown, Bridget <Bridget.Brown@sanjoseca.gov>; Vegas, Raquel <Raquel.Vegas@sanjoseca.gov>;
Rood, Timothy <timothy.rood@sanjoseca.gov>; Severino, Lori <Lori.Severino@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: Re: District 3 DSAP Community Meeting
 
Hi, Christina –
 
Please see an updated presentation attached, with minor changes to slide 14. 
 
Thanks,
 

Jose Ruano, Planner II

Department of Planning, Building and Code Enforcement

City of San José | 200 E. Santa Clara St. 3rd Floor San José, CA 95113

408.535.3803 | www.sanjoseca.gov/planning

 

From: Ruano, Jose <Jose.Ruano@sanjoseca.gov>
Sent: Monday, January 25, 2021 12:08 PM
To: Ramos, Christina M <christina.m.ramos@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: Tran, David <david.tran@sanjoseca.gov>; Nguyen, Mindy <Mindy.Nguyen@sanjoseca.gov>;
Brown, Bridget <Bridget.Brown@sanjoseca.gov>; Vegas, Raquel <Raquel.Vegas@sanjoseca.gov>;
Rood, Timothy <timothy.rood@sanjoseca.gov>; Severino, Lori <Lori.Severino@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: Re: District 3 DSAP Community Meeting
 
Hi, Christina –
 
I have attached a copy of the DSAP presentation. Please note that some slides (specifically, 14 and
15) are subject to change.
 
I will let you know if any changes have been made by 4 PM and will send an updated presentation if
applicable.
 
Below are the list of panelists.

1. Rosalynn Hughey (rosalynn.hughey@sanjoseca.gov)
2. Robert Manford (robert.manford@sanjoseca.gov)
3. Tim Rood (timothy.rood@sanjoseca.gov)
4. David Keyon (robert.manford@sanjoseca.gov)
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5. Rachel VanderVeen (rachel.vanderveen@sanjoseca.gov)
6. Nicolle Burnham (nicolle.burnham@sanjoseca.gov)
7. Larissa Sanderfer (larissa.sanderfer@sanjoseca.gov)
8. Eric Eidlin (eric.eidlin@sanjoseca.gov)
9. John Tu (john.tu@sanjoseca.gov)

10. James Han (james.han@sanjoseca.gov)
11. Lori Severino (lori.severino@sanjoseca.gov)
12. Jose Ruano (jose.ruano@sanjoseca.gov)

Please let me know if you have any questions.
 
Thanks,

 

Jose Ruano, Planner II

Department of Planning, Building and Code Enforcement

City of San José | 200 E. Santa Clara St. 3rd Floor San José, CA 95113

408.535.3803 | www.sanjoseca.gov/planning

 
 

From: Ramos, Christina M <christina.m.ramos@sanjoseca.gov>
Sent: Friday, January 22, 2021 2:25 PM
To: Ruano, Jose <Jose.Ruano@sanjoseca.gov>; Rood, Timothy <timothy.rood@sanjoseca.gov>;
Jessica Graham <jessgraham@google.com>; benavidez@google.com <benavidez@google.com>;
Severino, Lori <Lori.Severino@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: Tran, David <david.tran@sanjoseca.gov>; Nguyen, Mindy <Mindy.Nguyen@sanjoseca.gov>;
Brown, Bridget <Bridget.Brown@sanjoseca.gov>; Vegas, Raquel <Raquel.Vegas@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: District 3 DSAP Community Meeting
 
Good Afternoon Everyone!
 
Thank you again for joining our team for the Test Run for the DSAP Community Meeting.
We are all set for Monday, January 25, 2021 5:30 – 7:30 PM. Below you will find the agenda and
some action items I will need by Monday at Noon.
 
AGENDA:

5:30 - Welcome and Introductions

5:45 - Introduce City of San Jose Planning

5:48 - City of San Jose Planning Department Overview of DSAP
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6:05 - Transition to Google Team and Introduce Google

6:08 - Google Overview of Downtown West

6:25 - Thank all Presenters and open it up to Q&A

6:28 - Hand it off to D3 Team for Q&A hand raise and Live Q&A

6:30 - 7:25 Q&A

7:25 - Thank everyone and those questions; Possible follow up instructions

7:30 - End

 
ACTION ITEMS:

List of all panelists
Name (First and Last)
Email address

Copy of any slides or presentation needed as back up and for translation purposes
 
Thank you everyone for your support and making this happen so very quickly.
 
Much appreciated!
 
 

Christina Ramos 
Chief of Staff
(408) 535-4903  ❖  christina.m.ramos@sanjoseca.gov 
Facebook  ❖   Instagram  ❖  Twitter  ❖  Website
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